

WRIT PETITION NO. 8381 OF 2022

STAMP NO. OF

The State Of Maharashtra,principal Secretary,....RESPONDENT
Dept. Of Technical Education, Mumbai And
Others

DR. A.H. JAMAL for Petitioner
ADV. MRUNAL NAIK (FOR R 4) AND SHRI MK PATHAN
AGP FOR R/1.

DATE : 24th April, 2024

S.O. TO 25/04/2024.

Page 1/1